Heavy-duty / generator dedicated
type
Smart motor soft starter/cabinet
[操作指导手册 ]
MANUAL OPERATION GUIDE
GE300 series
GE300 program version / instruction manual
Preface

15. Peripheral accessories specification parameter list
Soft starter
model
rated
power
Rated
current
Circuit
Breaker
Matching
bypass
Primary wire
specification (mm
GE300-005 5.5 11 32 CJ20-16 CopperWire & Cable 2.5
GE300-007 7.5 15 40 CJ20-16 CopperWire & Cable 4
GE300-011 11 23 63 CJ20-25 CopperWire & Cable 6
GE300-015 15 30 63 CJ20-40 CopperWire & Cable 10
GE300-018 18.5 37 100 CJ20-40 CopperWire & Cable 10
GE300-022 22 45 100 CJ20-63 CopperWire & Cable 16
GE300-030 30 60 100 CJ20-63 CopperWire & Cable 25
GE300-037 37 75 100 CJ20-100 CopperWire & Cable 35
GE300-045 45 90 100 CJ20-100 CopperWire & Cable 35
GE300-055 55 110 160 CJ20-160 CopperWire & Cable 35
GE300-075 75 150 250 CJ20-160 Copper wire 35/
Aluminumwire 50
GE300-090 90 180 250 CJ20-250 Copper wire 50/
Aluminumwire 70
GE300-110 110 230 350 CJ20-250 Copper wire 70/
Aluminumwire 95
GE300-132 132 260 400 CJ20-400 Copper wire 95/
Aluminumwire 120
GE300-160 160 320 400 CJ20-400 Copper wire 95/
Aluminumwire 150
GE300-185 185 370 400 CJ20-400 Copper wire 120/
Aluminumwire 185
GE300-200 200 400 400 CJ20-400 Copper wire 150/
Aluminumwire 185
GE300-250 250 500 630 CJ20-630 Copper wire 185/
Aluminumwire 240
GE300-280 280 560 630 CJ20-630 Copper wire 240/
Aluminumwire 300
GE300-320 320 640 630 CJ20-630 Copper wire 240/
Aluminumwire 400
35
Warranty Card
Customer